SHAWFLEX PRODUCTS         shawflex.com
Version: 02 2020/AUG/19
ShawFlex Thermocouple Extension cables offer advantages in cost and
mechanical properties when used for connections between thermocouples and
instruments.
VOLTAGE
300V
Optional: 600V

SIZE
OD OVER INNER
JACKET
NORMAL DIAMETERS
CABLE WEIGHT
MAX. PULLING
TENSION
(PULLING EYE)
MIN. BEND RADIUS
(PULL)
OVER ARMOUR OVERALL CABLE
(AWG/MCM) (in/mm) (in/mm) (in/mm)
(lbs/1000ft)
(kg/km)
(lb/kg) (in/mm)
74221M1601XY700 1 16 0.313 / 7.95 0.553 / 14.05 0.665 / 16.89 176 / 262 41 / 19 12 / 304
74222M1602XY700 2 16 0.458 / 11.64 0.698 / 17.74 0.81 / 20.58 266 / 396 82 / 37 14.6 / 371
74222M1604XY700 4 16 0.534 / 13.57 0.774 / 19.66 0.886 / 22.51 333 / 495 165 / 75 15.9 / 405
74222M1606XY700 6 16 0.671 / 17.04 0.911 / 23.14 1.023 / 25.98 449 / 669 247 / 112 18.4 / 468
74222M1608XY700 8 16 0.727 / 18.46 0.967 / 24.55 1.079 / 27.4 518 / 771 330 / 150 19.4 / 493
74222M1612XY700 12 16 0.922 / 23.42 1.162 / 29.52 1.274 / 32.36 770 / 1145 494 / 224 22.9 / 583
74222M1624XY700 24 18 1.264 / 32.1 1.504 / 38.2 1.616 / 41.04 1220 / 1816 989 / 449 29.1 / 739
74221M1801XY700 1 18 0.291 / 7.39 0.531 / 13.49 0.643 / 16.33 162 / 241 26 / 12 11.6 / 294
74222M1802XY700 2 18 0.422 / 10.72 0.662 / 16.82 0.774 / 19.66 240 / 357 52 / 24 13.9 / 354
74222M1804XY700 4 18 0.49 / 12.45 0.73 / 18.54 0.842 / 21.39 289 / 430 104 / 47 15.2 / 385
74222M1806XY700 6 18 0.616 / 15.64 0.856 / 21.74 0.968 / 24.58 386 / 574 156 / 71 17.4 / 442
74222M1808XY700 8 18 0.666 / 16.91 0.906 / 23 1.018 / 25.85 438 / 651 208 / 94 18.3 / 465
74222M1812XY700 12 18 0.805 / 20.44 1.045 / 26.54 1.157 / 29.39 606 / 902 312 / 142 20.8 / 529
74222M1824XY700 24 18 1.151 / 29.24 1.391 / 35.33 1.503 / 38.18 1002 / 1490 624 / 283 27.1 / 687
74221M2001XY700 1 20 0.275 / 6.98 0.515 / 13.08 0.627 / 15.93 153 / 227 16 / 7 11.3 / 287
74222M2002XY700 2 20 0.396 / 10.05 0.636 / 16.15 0.748 / 18.99 220 / 328 32 / 15 13.5 / 342
74222M2004XY700 4 20 0.458 / 11.63 0.698 / 17.73 0.81 / 20.57 261 / 389 64 / 29 14.6 / 370
74222M2006XY700 6 20 0.576 / 14.62 0.816 / 20.72 0.928 / 23.56 345 / 513 96 / 44 16.7 / 424
74222M2008XY700 8 20 0.621 / 15.78 0.861 / 21.87 0.973 / 24.72 387 / 575 128 / 58 17.5 / 445
74222M2012XY700 12 20 0.749 / 19.02 0.989 / 25.11 1.101 / 27.96 489 / 728 192 / 87 19.8 / 503
74222M2024XY700 24 20 1.069 / 27.15 1.309 / 33.25 1.421 / 36.09 861 / 1281 384 / 174 25.6 / 650